15:00 09 M
09 M
Seguir 09 M
09 M
15:45 09 M
09M
Seguir 09 M
09 M
16:30 09M
09M
Seguir 09 M
09 M
17:30 09 M
09 M
Seguir 09 M
09 M
18:15 09 M
09 M
Seguir 09 M
09 M
08:30 09F
09F
09F
Seguir 09 M
09 M
09 M
09:15 09 M
09 M
09 M

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — 52 Etapa

14JUN25 - Sabado — Recreio da Juventude

Joao Castro(ALJ)
Eduardo Casagrande(BNGC)

Diego Almeida(SOG)
Marcelo Capparelli(ALJ)

Felipe Schmidt(ALJ)
Arthur Chang(BNGC)

Mathias Zambra(AVA)
Eduardo Trevisan(GNU)

Joao Fox(ALJ)
Antonio Machado(ALJ)

Vicente Serafini(SLTC)
Luca Formolo(RJ)

Lorenzo Hack(AVA)
Guilherme Henrich(SGNH)

Vicente Burttet(GNU)
Henri Bergesch(CTC)

Pedro Testa(ALJ)
Artur Ferreira(BNGC)

Joaquim Manica(BNGC)
Henrique Tartaruga(CC)

X
X

>

>

>

>

Eduardo Molon(GNU)
Benjamin Mayer(SC)

Joao Weiler(TCRB)
Théo Costa(TST)

Gabriel Padilha(SOG)
Frederico Azevedo Jr(AVA)

Thor Bampi(AVA)
Joao Dornelles(AVA)

Bernardo Fagherazzi(SC)
Joaquim Galafassi(GNU)

Joao Castro(ALJ)
Eduardo Casagrande(BNGC)

Diego Almeida(SOG)
Marcelo Capparelli(ALJ)

Felipe Schmidt(ALJ)
Arthur Chang(BNGC)

Mathias Zambra(AVA)
Eduardo Trevisan(GNU)

Joao Fox(ALJ)
Antonio Machado(ALJ)

15JUN25 - Domingo — Recreio da Juventude

Carolina Porsche(GNU)
Mariana Emer(ALJ)
Antonela Hack(ALJ)

Eduardo Molon(GNU)
Benjamin Mayer(SC)
Joao Weiler(TCRB)

Théo Costa(TST)
Gabriel Padilha(SOG)
Frederico Azevedo Jr(AVA)

x X

x X

>

Amanda Botton(ALJ)
Marcela Becker(ALJ)
Joana Taicher(ALJ)

Vicente Serafini(SLTC)
Luca Formolo(RJ)
Lorenzo Hack(AVA)

Guilherme Henrich(SGNH)
Vicente Burttet(GNU)
Henri Bergesch(CTC)




Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

11:45

Seguir

12:45

Seguir

13:30

Seguir

14:30

Seguir

09 F
09 F
09 F

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 F
09 F
09 F

09 M
09 M
09 M

09 M
09 F
09 F

09 M
09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M
09 F

09 F
09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 M
09 M

09 F
09 M

Rafaella Rovati(ALJ)
Melissa Cadore(GNU)
Alice Silveira(DTZ)

Thor Bampi(AVA)
Joao Dornelles(AVA)

Bernardo Fagherazzi(SC)
Joaquim Galafassi(GNU)

Amanda Botton(ALJ)
Marcela Becker(ALJ)
Joana Taicher(ALJ)

1°B
Venc 05
Venc 07

Venc 09
Venc 11

Venc 13
Venc 15

Venc 03
Venc 17

< X

>

>

>

x X

x X

>

x X

x X

>

>

>

>

Carolina Porsche(GNU)
Mariana Emer(AL)
Antonela Hack(ALJ)

Pedro Testa(ALJ)
Artur Ferreira(BNGC)

Joaquim Manica(BNGC)
Henrique Tartaruga(CC)

Rafaella Rovati(ALJ)
Melissa Cadore(GNU)
Alice Silveira(DTZ2)

Venc 01
1°H
Venc 02

2°B
2°A
Venc 03

19
Venc 04
Venc 01

Venc 02
Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 10
Venc 12

Venc 14
Venc 16

Venc 04
Venc 18

01
02
03

04
01
02

05
06
07

08
09
10

11
12
03

04
13
14

15
16

17
18

Final
Final



